
Project Funded by 

REAP Project Technical Consultants 

Project Implemented by

Uzbekistan TCs: 

No Name Email 

Tashkent 

1. Elena Kisileyova Elena@reap-centralasia.org 

2. Bunyod Igamberdiev bunyod@reap-centralasia.org 

Bukhara 

3. Makhsum Bazorov makhsum@reap-centralasia.org 

4. Bekhruz Boltaev bekhruz@reap-centralasia.org 

5. Mirzohid Gafurov mirzohid@reap-centralasia.org 

Fergana 

6. Hasan Pulatov Hasan@reap-centralasia.org 

7. Shukurillo Usmonov shukurillo@reap-centralasia.org 

8. Dilnoza Kuchkarova dilnoza@reap-centralasia.org 

Tajikistan TCs: 

Dushanbe 
1. Jakhongir Babaev jakhongir@reap-centralasia.org 

Sughd 
2. Akmaljon Nasrulloev akmal@reap-centralasia.org 
3. Shahromjon Mirazizov shahrom@reap-centralasia.org 

Khatlon 
4. Anvar Nuraliev Anvar@reap-centralasia.org 

Pamir
5. Gulos Rakhmatshoev Gulos@reap-centralasia.org 
6. Buzurgmehr Dodkhudoev buzurgmehr@reap-centralasia.org 
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